VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 18

Commission to Study Slavery and Subsequent De Jure and De Facto Racial and Economic Discrimination Against African Americans

Item 18	First Year - FY2025	Second Year - FY2026
Research, Planning, and Coordination (78800)	\$94,169	\$94,169
Policy Research and Planning (78801)	\$94,169	\$94,169
Fund Sources:		
General	\$94,169	\$94,169

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 25, Article 11, Code of Virginia.